Name

ABINANTI, THOMAS J
ABINANTI, THOMAS J
ALVARADO, JOSE |
ALVARADO, JOSE |
ALVARADO, JOSE |
BORGIA, CATHERINE A
BORGIA, CATHERINE A
BOYKIN, BENJAMIN
BRONZ, LOIS

BURROWS, GORDON ALEXANDER
BURROWS, GORDON ALEXANDER

BURTON, WILLIAM E
BURTON, WILLIAM E
COLE, ALAN G
CORCORAN, FRANCIS T
CORCORAN, FRANCIS T
CUNZIO, MARGARET A
GELFARB, DAVID B
GELFARB, DAVID B
HARCKHAM, PETER B
HARCKHAM, PETER B
HARCKHAM, PETER B
JENKINS, KENNETH W
JENKINS, KENNETH W
JENKINS, KENNETH W
JENKINS, KENNETH W
KAPLOWITZ, MICHAEL B
KAPLOWITZ, MICHAEL B
KAPLOWITZ, MICHAEL B
LA MOTTE, URSULA G
MAISANO, JAMES
MAISANO, JAMES

From
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2007
711/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
6/15/2015
12/1/2015
1/1/2016
1/1/2016
1/1/2014
1/1/2016
1/1/2011
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
2/23/2007
7/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/3/2011
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2007
1/1/2011

To
12/31/2007
1/2/2011
6/30/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
present
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
11/29/2015
12/31/2015
present
present
12/31/2015
present
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
6/2/2015
6/30/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2013
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2013
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

present

Salary

$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00

Other
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
none
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
none
none
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
none
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
none
$3,000.00
$40,000.00
none
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$40,000.00
$3,000.00
none

$9,000.00

Title

E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092

Title Desc

CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR

2014
Health
Buy Out

$4,354.80

2015
Health
Buy Out

$4,583.40

2016
Health
Buy Out

$4,812.60

$4,411.55
$4,411.55



MARCOTTE, SHEILA M
MARCOTTE, SHEILA M
MYERS, JUDITH ANN
MYERS, JUDITH ANN
MYERS, JUDITH ANN
NONNA, JOHN M

OROS, GEORGE
PARKER, CATHERINE F
PEREZ, VIRGINIA M
PEREZ, VIRGINIA M
PINTO, VITO

PINTO, VITO
ROGOWSKY, MARTIN L
ROGOWSKY, MARTIN L
RYAN, WILLIAM J
RYAN, WILLIAM J
RYAN, WILLIAM J
SHIMSKY, MARY JANE C
SHIMSKY, MARY JANE C
SHIMSKY, MARY JANE C
SMITH, MICHAEL J
SMITH, MICHAEL J
SPRECKMAN, BERNICE
SPRECKMAN, BERNICE
SPRECKMAN, BERNICE
SPRECKMAN, BERNICE
SWANSON, SUZANNE R
TESTA, JOHN G

TESTA, JOHN G
WILLIAMS, ALFREDA A
WILLIAMS, LYNDON D
WILLIAMS, LYNDON D
YOUNG, CLINTON |
SPANO, ANDREW J

1/1/2011
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2012
1/1/2011
1/1/2007
1/1/2014
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/10/2007
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2012
2/28/2011
1/1/2012
1/1/2016
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2012
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
1/1/2014
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
1/1/2014
1/1/2007
1/1/2007

12/31/2013
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
12/31/2011
12/31/2007
present
12/31/2013
present
1/9/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
12/31/2011
12/31/2015
present
12/31/2013
12/31/2015
12/31/2007
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
6/6/2016
12/31/2007
12/31/2013
present
present
12/31/2013
present
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$49,200.00
$160,760.00

none
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
none
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$40,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
none
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
none
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
none
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
none
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00

none

E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0092
E0032

CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO LEGISLATOR
CO EXECUTIVE



ASTORINO, ROBERT P
IDONI, TIMOTHY C

IDONI, TIMOTHY C
DIFIORE, JANET
DIFIORE, JANET
DIFIORE, JANET
DIFIORE, JANET
DIFIORE, JANET

1/1/2011
1/1/2007

1/1/2011
1/1/2007
1/1/2011
4/1/2012
4/1/2013
4/1/2014

present
12/31/2007

present
12/31/2007
3/31/2012
3/31/2013
3/31/2014
1/20/2016

$160,760.00
$153,105.00

$153,105.00
$136,700.00
$136,700.00
$160,000.00
$167,000.00
$174,000.00

none

none

none

E0032
E0031

E0031
E0069
E0069
E0069
E0069
E0069

CO EXECUTIVE
CO CLERK

CO CLERK
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA



